WL2810X
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Apr, 2018 – Rev 1.9
WL2810X
Low noise, High PSRR, High speed, CMOS
LDO
Descriptions
The WL2810X series is a high accuracy, low noise,
high speed, high PSRR, low dropout CMOS Linear

Q3 Q4
7inch 13inch
2mm 4mm 8mm
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
8mm 12mm 16mm
WL2810X
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 14 Apr, 2018 – Rev 1.9
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2810X12-4/TR 1.2 FBP1x1-4L -40~+85°C
DE
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2810X18-4/TR 1.8 FBP1x1-4L -40~+85°C
DH
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2810X28-4/TR 2.8 FBP1x1-4L -40~+85°C
DL
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2810X30-4/TR 3.0 FBP1x1-4L -40~+85°C
DM
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2810X33-4/TR 3.3 FBP1x1-4L -40~+85°C
DN
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000